
Auburndale Inviite
HS Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: D1
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Marshfield 15 17

Team type: Girls Varsity
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Phillips 39 18
2 Auburndale 48 13
3 Pacelli 69 13
4 Stratford 91 17
5 Spencer 130 16
6 Columbus Catholic 156 7
7 Athens 198 5
8 Marathon 218 6

Pittsville 4
Prentice-Rib 4

04/10/2016 8:31:01 PM 1 of 1Page



Auburndale Inviite
HS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 216 Elizabeth Cisewski 00:20:29.9Pacelli 6:36 min/m1 112
2 239 Kristin Belan 00:20:39.4Phillips 6:39 min/m1 212
3 37 Isabella Jewell 00:21:03.1Auburndale 6:47 min/m1 310
4 242 Annikka Johnson 00:21:28.6Phillips 6:55 min/m2 410
5 38 Kali Karl 00:21:29.1Auburndale 6:55 min/m2 511
6 427 Macie Schillinger 00:21:30.9Stratford 6:56 min/m1 610
7 244 Carolyn Neerdaels 00:21:32.6Phillips 6:56 min/m3 711
8 41 Vanessa Mitchell 00:21:37.9Auburndale 6:58 min/m3 89
9 220 Grace Engebretson 00:21:40.3Pacelli 6:59 min/m2 910
10 17 Abby Van Rixel 00:21:42.1Athens 7:00 min/m1 109
11 229 Christonna Shafranski 00:21:54.8Pacelli 7:04 min/m3 1112
12 245 Lorren Sauter 00:22:07.6Phillips 7:08 min/m4 1211
13 430 Angelia Verdone 00:22:08.6Stratford 7:08 min/m2 139
14 240 Elicia Ericksen 00:22:10.1Phillips 7:09 min/m5 1410
15 39 Anna Kollross 00:22:19.8Auburndale 7:12 min/m4 1510
16 78 Melanie Lang 00:22:24.7Columbus Catholic 7:13 min/m1 1610
17 45 Taylor Stanton 00:22:31.6Auburndale 7:16 min/m5 179
18 418 Kaylee Hollatz 00:22:39.1Stratford 7:18 min/m3 1811
19 348 Kaitlin Kasch 00:22:46.9Spencer 7:20 min/m1 1911
20 416 Sammy Griesbach 00:22:55.6Stratford 7:23 min/m4 2012
21 80 Hailey Roehl 00:23:01.9Columbus Catholic 7:25 min/m2 2110
22 241 Michaela Ericksen 00:23:14.9Phillips 7:29 min/m6 2212
23 330 Sheridan Kalander 00:23:18.9Prentice-Rib 7:31 min/m1 <512
24 218 Katy Czerwinski 00:23:19.1Pacelli 7:31 min/m4 239
25 351 Kaily Northup 00:23:21.3Spencer 7:32 min/m2 2411
26 219 Abigail Dahlseng 00:23:22.9Pacelli 7:32 min/m5 2510
27 40 Julianna Kollross 00:23:24.8Auburndale 7:33 min/m6 2610
28 243 Linsey Mieves 00:23:44.9Phillips 7:39 min/m7 2710
29 329 Kaitlyn Erickson 00:23:50.8Prentice-Rib 7:41 min/m2 <59
30 342 McKenna Brecht 00:23:55.9Spencer 7:43 min/m3 2811
31 356 Kaylee Wehrman 00:23:59.5Spencer 7:44 min/m4 299
32 287 Jessica Fuller 00:24:14.1Pittsville 7:49 min/m1 <512
33 344 Lauren Faber 00:24:15.8Spencer 7:49 min/m5 3012
34 355 Sabrina Vircks 00:24:17.4Spencer 7:50 min/m6 3111
35 347 Sydney Johnson 00:24:18.1Spencer 7:50 min/m7 3210
36 223 Dominique Jamison 00:24:20.3Pacelli 7:51 min/m6 3310
37 415 Heather Greenberg 00:24:26.4Stratford 7:53 min/m5 3411
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Auburndale Inviite
HS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 125 Morgan Stieber 00:24:34.6Marathon 7:55 min/m1 3510
39 424 Taya Nett 00:24:38.8Stratford 7:57 min/m6 3611
40 75 Morgan Albrecht 00:24:47.1Columbus Catholic 7:59 min/m3 3711
41 260 Christy Nutt 00:24:48.3Phillips 8:00 min/m8 >711
42 420 Samantha Kaiser 00:24:49.2Stratford 8:00 min/m7 3812
43 77 Marissa Immerfall 00:24:56.4Columbus Catholic 8:02 min/m4 3911
44 43 Emmalee Richardson 00:24:59.9Auburndale 8:03 min/m7 409
45 42 Amanda Momont 00:25:01.4Auburndale 8:04 min/m8 >711
46 228 Laura Mitch 00:25:07.3Pacelli 8:06 min/m7 4111
47 121 Lorelie Peters 00:25:09.1Marathon 8:06 min/m2 429
48 357 Hannah Zastrow 00:25:13.6Spencer 8:08 min/m8 >79
49 332 Erin Probst 00:25:17.9Prentice-Rib 8:09 min/m3 <511
50 264 Jenna Simurdiak 00:25:31.1Phillips 8:13 min/m9 >79
51 224 Rosa Koch 00:25:31.3Pacelli 8:13 min/m8 >710
52 76 Hannah Grubofski 00:25:48.8Columbus Catholic 8:19 min/m5 4312
53 227 Paige Kussow 00:25:49.8Pacelli 8:19 min/m9 >711
54 350 Leah Nieman 00:25:53.3Spencer 8:21 min/m9 >79
55 352 Aryiah Schuh 00:25:58.1Spencer 8:22 min/m10 >79
56 261 Megan Otto 00:26:02.9Phillips 8:24 min/m10 >79
57 258 Jennie-Lynn Krauter-Doll 00:26:04.3Phillips 8:24 min/m11 >79
58 262 Brook Pember 00:26:07.2Phillips 8:25 min/m12 >79
59 343 Dalaney Eichman 00:26:13.9Spencer 8:27 min/m11 >79
60 256 Megan Klaver 00:26:15.6Phillips 8:28 min/m13 >711
61 259 Kate Lochner 00:26:18.4Phillips 8:29 min/m14 >710
62 18 Kristen Wickman 00:26:29.6Athens 8:32 min/m2 4411
63 265 Jade Thompson 00:26:34.9Phillips 8:34 min/m15 >79
64 333 Maddy Thums 00:26:36.4Prentice-Rib 8:34 min/m4 <59
65 431 Kylah Wenzel 00:26:38.1Stratford 8:35 min/m8 >710
66 428 Julia Schneider 00:26:38.9Stratford 8:35 min/m9 >710
67 353 Leigh Anne Sieracki 00:26:39.5Spencer 8:35 min/m12 >711
68 119 Skylar Gage 00:26:40.5Marathon 8:36 min/m3 4511
69 345 Cinnamin Harwood 00:26:43.1Spencer 8:37 min/m13 >712
70 422 Gabby Leonhard 00:26:47.2Stratford 8:38 min/m10 >711
71 225 Emma Kulick 00:26:47.9Pacelli 8:38 min/m10 >712
72 263 Emma Peterson 00:26:48.4Phillips 8:38 min/m16 >710
73 291 Kacey Soetebier 00:26:53.4Pittsville 8:40 min/m2 <511
74 221 Evelyn Fang 00:26:54.6Pacelli 8:40 min/m11 >710
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Auburndale Inviite
HS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

75 414 Chelsey Gliniecki 00:27:00.4Stratford 8:42 min/m11 >711
76 36 Sam Jensen 00:27:06.6Auburndale 8:44 min/m9 >712
77 44 Hannah Schulte 00:27:11.1Auburndale 8:46 min/m10 >79
78 123 Sophie Schalk 00:27:11.7Marathon 8:46 min/m4 469
79 257 Helena Kliest 00:27:15.5Phillips 8:47 min/m17 >710
80 426 Heather Pupp 00:27:18.1Stratford 8:48 min/m12 >711
81 215 Anika Brandl 00:27:40.5Pacelli 8:55 min/m12 >79
82 413 Sydney Boeger 00:27:40.9Stratford 8:55 min/m13 >710
83 290 Anatasia Klein 00:27:43.1Pittsville 8:56 min/m3 <510
84 425 Maddy Pavloski 00:27:50.4Stratford 8:58 min/m14 >79
85 340 Lexi Baehr 00:27:55.9Spencer 9:00 min/m14 >711
86 346 Harleigh Hoefs 00:28:02.3Spencer 9:02 min/m15 >712
87 419 Rose Huther 00:28:07.6Stratford 9:04 min/m15 >79
88 35 Vicky Ertl 00:28:11.7Auburndale 9:05 min/m11 >712
89 19 Hannah Zettler 00:28:22.9Athens 9:09 min/m3 4712
90 341 Felicia Bauer 00:28:26.9Spencer 9:10 min/m16 >712
91 288 Tedora Grujic 00:28:48.6Pittsville 9:17 min/m4 <512
92 14 Megan Nowak 00:29:08.6Athens 9:24 min/m4 4811
93 46 Alexandra Wolf 00:29:22.6Auburndale 9:28 min/m12 >710
94 423 Sam Manecke 00:29:34.6Stratford 9:32 min/m16 >712
95 15 Kierra Penney 00:29:41.4Athens 9:34 min/m5 4911
96 417 Dahlia Gross 00:29:42.9Stratford 9:35 min/m17 >712
97 266 Kirsten Weik 00:29:46.6Phillips 9:36 min/m18 >710
98 117 Sarah Fritz 00:30:25.2Marathon 9:48 min/m5 509
99 79 Dominika Lukjan 00:31:28.7Columbus Catholic 10:09 min/m6 5111

100 81 Greta Schiferl 00:32:26.5Columbus Catholic 10:27 min/m7 529
101 217 Samantha Cowart 00:32:34.1Pacelli 10:30 min/m13 >79
102 122 Haley Reed 00:32:42.8Marathon 10:33 min/m6 5310
103 34 Kayla Dartt 00:36:38.9Auburndale 11:49 min/m13 >712
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Auburndale Inviite
HS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D1

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 205 Sophia Schrodi 00:21:38.5Marshfield 6:58 min/m1 111
2 201 Lilly O'Brien 00:21:42.9Marshfield 7:00 min/m2 211
3 193 Madysen Bohman 00:22:07.8Marshfield 7:08 min/m3 39
4 204 Lottie Schrodi 00:23:08.3Marshfield 7:27 min/m4 49
5 191 Jocie Anderson 00:23:13.9Marshfield 7:29 min/m5 510
6 202 Selena Rocha 00:23:25.6Marshfield 7:33 min/m6 69
7 198 Maddie Haessly 00:23:58.6Marshfield 7:44 min/m7 712
8 195 Katelyn Gauerke 00:24:16.4Marshfield 7:49 min/m8 >711
9 197 Emma Gilkerson 00:25:02.6Marshfield 8:04 min/m9 >710
10 192 Ingeborg Berg 00:25:54.5Marshfield 8:21 min/m10 >712
11 200 Halle Hollatz 00:26:43.1Marshfield 8:37 min/m11 >710
12 194 Sadie DeGrand 00:27:30.9Marshfield 8:52 min/m12 >712
13 207 Kendra Tremelling 00:27:38.9Marshfield 8:55 min/m13 >711
14 206 Raine Sommers 00:28:23.1Marshfield 9:09 min/m14 >710
15 196 Taylor Geurink 00:28:42.8Marshfield 9:15 min/m15 >712
16 199 Bailey-Ann Hollatz 00:29:43.9Marshfield 9:35 min/m16 >712
17 203 Karen Scheuer 00:30:03.3Marshfield 9:41 min/m17 >712
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Auburndale Inviite
HS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 4, 2016

Team name:
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
1 1 205 Sophia Schrodi 21:38.5 1
2 2 201 Lilly O'Brien 21:42.9 2
3 3 193 Madysen Bohman 22:07.8 3
4 4 204 Lottie Schrodi 23:08.3 4
5 5 191 Jocie Anderson 23:13.9 5
6 6 202 Selena Rocha 23:25.6 6
7 7 198 Maddie Haessly 23:58.6 7
8 8 195 Katelyn Gauerke 24:16.4 >7
9 9 197 Emma Gilkerson 25:02.6 >7

10 10 192 Ingeborg Berg 25:54.5 >7
11 11 200 Halle Hollatz 26:43.1 >7
12 12 194 Sadie DeGrand 27:30.9 >7
13 13 207 Kendra Tremelling 27:38.9 >7
14 14 206 Raine Sommers 28:23.1 >7
15 15 196 Taylor Geurink 28:42.8 >7
16 16 199 Bailey-Ann Hollatz 29:43.9 >7
17 17 203 Karen Scheuer 30:03.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 39 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Phillips

Team Points
1 2 239 Kristin Belan 20:39.4 2
2 4 242 Annikka Johnson 21:28.6 4
3 7 244 Carolyn Neerdaels 21:32.6 7
4 12 245 Lorren Sauter 22:07.6 12
5 14 240 Elicia Ericksen 22:10.1 14
6 22 241 Michaela Ericksen 23:14.9 22
7 28 243 Linsey Mieves 23:44.9 27
8 41 260 Christy Nutt 24:48.3 >7
9 50 264 Jenna Simurdiak 25:31.1 >7

10 56 261 Megan Otto 26:02.9 >7
11 57 258 Jennie-Lynn Krauter-Doll 26:04.3 >7
12 58 262 Brook Pember 26:07.2 >7
13 60 256 Megan Klaver 26:15.6 >7
14 61 259 Kate Lochner 26:18.4 >7
15 63 265 Jade Thompson 26:34.9 >7
16 72 263 Emma Peterson 26:48.4 >7
17 79 257 Helena Kliest 27:15.5 >7
18 97 266 Kirsten Weik 29:46.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 48 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points

October 4, 2016 1 of 4Page



Team name:
Team result: 48 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
1 3 37 Isabella Jewell 21:03.1 3
2 5 38 Kali Karl 21:29.1 5
3 8 41 Vanessa Mitchell 21:37.9 8
4 15 39 Anna Kollross 22:19.8 15
5 17 45 Taylor Stanton 22:31.6 17
6 27 40 Julianna Kollross 23:24.8 26
7 44 43 Emmalee Richardson 24:59.9 40
8 45 42 Amanda Momont 25:01.4 >7
9 76 36 Sam Jensen 27:06.6 >7

10 77 44 Hannah Schulte 27:11.1 >7
11 88 35 Vicky Ertl 28:11.7 >7
12 93 46 Alexandra Wolf 29:22.6 >7
13 103 34 Kayla Dartt 36:38.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 69 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
1 1 216 Elizabeth Cisewski 20:29.9 1
2 9 220 Grace Engebretson 21:40.3 9
3 11 229 Christonna Shafranski 21:54.8 11
4 24 218 Katy Czerwinski 23:19.1 23
5 26 219 Abigail Dahlseng 23:22.9 25
6 36 223 Dominique Jamison 24:20.3 33
7 46 228 Laura Mitch 25:07.3 41
8 51 224 Rosa Koch 25:31.3 >7
9 53 227 Paige Kussow 25:49.8 >7

10 71 225 Emma Kulick 26:47.9 >7
11 74 221 Evelyn Fang 26:54.6 >7
12 81 215 Anika Brandl 27:40.5 >7
13 101 217 Samantha Cowart 32:34.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 91 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
1 6 427 Macie Schillinger 21:30.9 6
2 13 430 Angelia Verdone 22:08.6 13
3 18 418 Kaylee Hollatz 22:39.1 18
4 20 416 Sammy Griesbach 22:55.6 20
5 37 415 Heather Greenberg 24:26.4 34
6 39 424 Taya Nett 24:38.8 36
7 42 420 Samantha Kaiser 24:49.2 38
8 65 431 Kylah Wenzel 26:38.1 >7
9 66 428 Julia Schneider 26:38.9 >7

10 70 422 Gabby Leonhard 26:47.2 >7
11 75 414 Chelsey Gliniecki 27:00.4 >7
12 80 426 Heather Pupp 27:18.1 >7
13 82 413 Sydney Boeger 27:40.9 >7
14 84 425 Maddy Pavloski 27:50.4 >7
15 87 419 Rose Huther 28:07.6 >7
16 94 423 Sam Manecke 29:34.6 >7
17 96 417 Dahlia Gross 29:42.9 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 91 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points

Team name:
Team result: 130 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
1 19 348 Kaitlin Kasch 22:46.9 19
2 25 351 Kaily Northup 23:21.3 24
3 30 342 McKenna Brecht 23:55.9 28
4 31 356 Kaylee Wehrman 23:59.5 29
5 33 344 Lauren Faber 24:15.8 30
6 34 355 Sabrina Vircks 24:17.4 31
7 35 347 Sydney Johnson 24:18.1 32
8 48 357 Hannah Zastrow 25:13.6 >7
9 54 350 Leah Nieman 25:53.3 >7

10 55 352 Aryiah Schuh 25:58.1 >7
11 59 343 Dalaney Eichman 26:13.9 >7
12 67 353 Leigh Anne Sieracki 26:39.5 >7
13 69 345 Cinnamin Harwood 26:43.1 >7
14 85 340 Lexi Baehr 27:55.9 >7
15 86 346 Harleigh Hoefs 28:02.3 >7
16 90 341 Felicia Bauer 28:26.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 156 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
1 16 78 Melanie Lang 22:24.7 16
2 21 80 Hailey Roehl 23:01.9 21
3 40 75 Morgan Albrecht 24:47.1 37
4 43 77 Marissa Immerfall 24:56.4 39
5 52 76 Hannah Grubofski 25:48.8 43
6 99 79 Dominika Lukjan 31:28.7 51
7 100 81 Greta Schiferl 32:26.5 52

Team name:
Team result: 198 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
1 10 17 Abby Van Rixel 21:42.1 10
2 62 18 Kristen Wickman 26:29.6 44
3 89 19 Hannah Zettler 28:22.9 47
4 92 14 Megan Nowak 29:08.6 48
5 95 15 Kierra Penney 29:41.4 49

Team name:
Team result: 218 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
1 38 125 Morgan Stieber 24:34.6 35
2 47 121 Lorelie Peters 25:09.1 42
3 68 119 Skylar Gage 26:40.5 45
4 78 123 Sophie Schalk 27:11.7 46
5 98 117 Sarah Fritz 30:25.2 50
6 102 122 Haley Reed 32:42.8 53
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
1 32 287 Jessica Fuller 24:14.1 <5
2 73 291 Kacey Soetebier 26:53.4 <5
3 83 290 Anatasia Klein 27:43.1 <5
4 91 288 Tedora Grujic 28:48.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice-Rib

Team Points
1 23 330 Sheridan Kalander 23:18.9 <5
2 29 329 Kaitlyn Erickson 23:50.8 <5
3 49 332 Erin Probst 25:17.9 <5
4 64 333 Maddy Thums 26:36.4 <5
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